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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
07 Mar
2023
15:34

Clm Veh Model
Changed (206662) MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN AT EU6 (A). [R] Goh Jia Yu

2
07 Mar
2023
15:34

Clm Created
Reg No: SLR8042P. Policy No: SP2002320456. Acct Date: 2023/03/03. Claim Type: OD. Ins
urer: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Buki
t Merah). Created from SAS:SM132333000I

[R] Goh Jia Yu

3
07 Mar
2023
15:40

Clm Submitted 0.00. [R] Goh Jia Yu

4
08 Mar
2023
11:26

Clm Registration
Modified Excess: -> 500.00. [I] JANICE KOH

5
08 Mar
2023
11:26

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] JANICE KOH

6
08 Mar
2023
11:26

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/03/17 [I] JANICE KOH

7
08 Mar
2023
11:26

Adj Mandate Set Approved:10000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] JANICE KOH

8
08 Mar
2023
11:38

Assignment 1st
Accessed

[A] NA MENG
YAN

9
28 Mar
2023
15:10

Ins Sent Back
Est [I] JANICE KOH

10
28 Mar
2023
15:50

Clm Submitted 7831.00. [R] Monitha
Gunasekaran

11
11 Apr
2023
11:49

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID [A] HUEY YON

12
11 Apr
2023
11:51

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] HUEY YON

13
11 Apr
2023
11:55

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/03/17 [A] HUEY YON

14
11 Apr
2023
12:10

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:5401.00:damages consistent.repair cost economical. We have not authorise repair. [A] HUEY YON

15
11 Apr
2023
16:40

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/03/17. Mandate Remarks: please auth $5,401.00_10DA
YS_EXCESS $500 Lump sum repair [I] JANICE KOH

16
11 Apr
2023
16:40

Adj Mandate Set Approved:5401.00:please auth $5,401.00_10DAYS_EXCESS $500 Lump sum repair [I] JANICE KOH

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
[08/03/2023 11:40] NA MENG YAN:
VEHICLE NOT IN THE WORKSHOP ; REPAIRER WILL ARRANGE ;

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2927634 07 Mar 2023
15:34:32

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

Mova
Automotive

Pte Ltd

Mova
Automotive

Pte Ltd (Bukit
Merah)

SLR8042P xx.xx

2946116 11 Apr 2023
11:51:08

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLR8042P 11.00
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